

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS
W/STORM SEWER

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water
 ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus
 CONTRACT NO. 6801
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	20.00	DAYS	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$39.90	\$55.00	\$39.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$45.00
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	55.00	DAYS	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$52.50	\$65.00	\$62.00	\$70.00	\$30.00	\$70.00	\$75.00
10801	ROOT CUTTING - CURB & GUTTER	500.00	LF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.80	\$10.00	\$0.95	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$14.00	\$10.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	100.00	CY	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$10.96	\$12.00	\$11.50	\$15.00	\$23.00	\$21.00	\$15.50
20202	FILL, INCLUDING TOPSOIL	50.00	CY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$19.20	\$15.00	\$5.70	\$15.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$27.60
20312	REMOVE CATCHBASIN, UNDISTRIBUTED	3.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$326.30	\$450.00	\$440.00	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$490.00	\$500.00

ACCOUNT NOS.:

CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op
 CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads
 ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs
 ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)
 ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)
 ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)
 ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary
 EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water
 ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS
W/STORM SEWER
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water
ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus
CONTRACT NO. 6801
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
20314	REMOVE PIPE - STORM, UNDISTRIBUTED	147.00	LF	\$10.00	\$1,470.00	\$13.80	\$20.00	\$15.75	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$34.00	\$13.50
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	252.00	SF	\$1.50	\$378.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$1.80	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$4.60	\$2.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	100.00	SY	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$5.25	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$3.00
21032	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - PROVIDE & INSTALL	23.00	EACH	\$30.00	\$690.00	\$73.50	\$60.00	\$76.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$50.00
21033	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - MAINTAIN	23.00	EACH	\$10.00	\$230.00	\$52.50	\$10.00	\$24.25	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
21034	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - REMOVE	23.00	EACH	\$30.00	\$690.00	\$21.00	\$15.00	\$27.75	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
21042	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - PROVIDE & INSTALL	52.00	EACH	\$125.00	\$6,500.00	\$131.25	\$115.00	\$120.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$50.00
21043	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - MAINTAIN	52.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$52.50	\$15.00	\$24.25	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
21044	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - REMOVE	52.00	EACH	\$40.00	\$2,080.00	\$21.00	\$20.00	\$27.75	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION,	100.00	SY	\$0.10	\$10.00	\$4.20	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$10.00

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS
W/STORM SEWER

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)

ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary

ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water

ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus

CONTRACT NO. 6801

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
30122	EPOXY COATED BAR STEEL REINFORCING	100.00	LF	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.05	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.50
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	50.00	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.03	\$35.00	\$13.50	\$20.00	\$11.00	\$22.30	\$13.10
30209	SPECIAL WATERWAY	450.00	SF	\$7.50	\$3,375.00	\$7.88	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$7.25	\$7.50	\$7.35	\$8.25
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	750.00	SF	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$3.41	\$4.25	\$3.95	\$3.90	\$4.00	\$4.11	\$4.00
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	552.00	SF	\$3.50	\$1,932.00	\$3.94	\$4.75	\$4.00	\$4.20	\$4.50	\$4.41	\$4.55
30330	PROFILE CURB CUT	25.00	LF	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$21.96	\$35.00	\$20.00	\$22.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	504.00	SF	\$3.00	\$1,512.00	\$3.15	\$12.50	\$16.50	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$9.80	\$3.50
40101	CRUSHED STONE BASE COURSE, GRADATION No. 1	100.00	TON	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$14.12	\$15.00	\$10.25	\$10.00	\$22.00	\$13.22	\$17.00
40251	ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL	1,725.00	LF	\$3.00	\$5,175.00	\$5.94	\$7.50	\$3.60	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$12.35	\$43.00
40362	ADJUST ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING, RESURFACING	43.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$17,200.00	\$432.00	\$450.00	\$510.00	\$400.00	\$575.00	\$644.00	\$750.00
40363	ADJUST CATCHBASIN CASTING, RESURFACING	3.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$494.40	\$450.00	\$550.00	\$400.00	\$540.00	\$644.00	\$650.00

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS
W/STORM SEWER
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water
ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus
CONTRACT NO. 6801
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
40364	ADJUST INLET CASTING, TYPE "H", RESURFACING	4.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$410.40	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$463.00	\$500.00
40365	ADJUST INLET CASTING, "TUB" TYPE, RESURFACING	2.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,439.99	\$500.00	\$640.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$1,192.00	\$750.00
40366	REBUILD INLET - RESURFACING	16.00	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,250.00
40367	ADJUST VALVE CASTING, METHOD #1 - RESURFACING	81.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$20,250.00	\$242.40	\$250.00	\$210.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
40368	ADJUST VALVE CASTING, METHOD #2 - RESURFACING	5.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$324.00	\$450.00	\$180.00	\$250.00	\$435.00	\$400.00	\$250.00
40369	INSTALL ADJUSTABLE VALVE BOX RISER	10.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$96.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$160.00	\$380.00	\$75.00
40371	REBUILD ACCESS STRUCTURE TOP - RESURFACING	5.00	EACH	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$959.99	\$1,200.00	\$810.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,250.00
40382	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, HAND PLACED - RESURFACING	7,780.00	LF	\$36.80	\$286,304.00	\$29.30	\$35.00	\$39.75	\$35.00	\$32.00	\$27.85	\$50.00
40391	CONCRETE SIDEWALK - RESURFACING	2430.00	SF	\$7.15	\$17,374.50	\$5.70	\$6.50	\$8.40	\$6.85	\$7.50	\$8.26	\$8.00

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS

W/STORM SEWER

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)

ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary

ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water

ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus

CONTRACT NO. 6801

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
40392	REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - RESURFACING	7008.00	SF	\$7.35	\$51,508.80	\$6.23	\$7.00	\$8.90	\$7.35	\$8.00	\$8.08	\$10.00

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS
W/STORM SEWER
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water
ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus
CONTRACT NO. 6801
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	S & L								
				RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND, & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	WIPPERFURTH EXCAVATING, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	1,351.00	LF	\$57.00	\$77,007.00	\$62.64	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$41.70	\$67.00	\$67.00	\$122.50
50741	TYPE "H" INLET	33.00	EACH	\$1,450.00	\$47,850.00	\$1,579.57	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,477.00	\$2,450.00
SUBTOTALS					\$579,986.30	\$546,202.40	\$585,947.00	\$647,231.55	\$567,100.90	\$609,009.00	\$598,243.91	\$938,879.10

ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)

20313	REMOVE INLET	5.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$293.77	\$350.00	\$440.00	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$396.00	\$500.00
20336	PIPE PLUG	2.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.95	\$350.00	\$97.00	\$300.00	\$330.00	\$345.00	\$750.00
20711	TRENCH RESTORATION 4 INCH TOPSOIL, SEED, FERTILIZE, MULCH	380.00	TF	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$13.13	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$11.00
20172	EROSION MATTING, TYPE II, CLASS B	43.00	SY	\$4.00	\$172.00	\$6.30	\$5.00	\$10.25	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$20.00
40203	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-3	150.00	TON	\$59.50	\$8,925.00	\$62.48	\$59.50	\$61.00	\$66.15	\$60.00	\$59.50	\$61.30
40211	TACK COAT	62.00	GAL	\$2.00	\$124.00	\$2.10	\$2.00	\$2.10	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.06
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING (2")	1,240.00	SY	\$2.90	\$3,596.00	\$3.05	\$2.90	\$3.00	\$3.15	\$2.90	\$2.90	\$6.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	5,689.00	TF	\$0.50	\$2,844.50	\$0.10	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$2.00	\$0.10	\$0.50

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS
W/STORM SEWER
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water
ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus
CONTRACT NO. 6801
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH, TYPE III	5,346.00	TF	\$0.01	\$53.46	\$14.09	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$28.00	\$14.50	\$26.15	\$40.00
50227	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH, TYPE IV	5,497.00	TF	\$0.01	\$54.97	\$0.48	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$15.50	\$6.32	\$40.00
50390	SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS	2.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$24.00	\$50.00	\$38.50	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$45.00	\$75.00
50412	15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	3,385.00	LF	\$59.50	\$201,407.50	\$62.00	\$53.00	\$48.00	\$39.50	\$53.00	\$68.00	\$64.00
50413	18 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE	535.00	LF	\$60.50	\$32,367.50	\$69.58	\$60.00	\$52.00	\$44.00	\$65.00	\$73.00	\$72.00
50436	38 INCH X 60 INCH HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE	684.00	LF	\$145.00	\$99,180.00	\$160.46	\$180.00	\$160.00	\$153.00	\$150.00	\$143.00	\$177.00
50451	FIELD BEND	2.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$801.14	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$890.00	\$1,082.00	\$800.00
50462	15 INCH RCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$461.38	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$600.00	\$960.00	\$778.00	\$710.00
50602	15 INCH RCP AE GATE	1.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$413.03	\$750.00	\$450.00	\$675.00	\$600.00	\$380.00	\$370.00
50723	3'X3' STORM SAS	19.00	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$2,037.38	\$2,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,335.00	\$2,250.00
50724	4' X 4' SAS, UNDISTRIBUTED	5.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,305.08	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,836.00	\$4,500.00
50792	STORM SEWER TAP	4.00	EACH	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$756.05	\$750.00	\$910.00	\$700.00	\$325.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO)	38.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$11,400.00	\$492.00	\$500.00	\$520.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$500.00

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS
W/STORM SEWER
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water
ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus
CONTRACT NO. 6801
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
90030	3'X6' STORM SEWER SAS	11.00	EACH	\$3,100.00	\$34,100.00	\$2,692.90	\$3,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,000.00
90031	4'X6' STORM SEWER SAS	1.00	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,502.83	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,875.00	\$8,000.00
90032	5'X7' STORM SEWER SAS	2.00	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,142.66	\$6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,060.00	\$3,725.00	\$4,350.00	\$10,000.00
90033	3'X3' STORM SAS - SADDLED	1.00	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,117.48	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,180.00	\$5,500.00
90036	STREET SWEEPING	5.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$720.00	\$500.00	\$780.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$210.00	\$400.00
SUBTOTALS					\$460,974.93	\$578,705.83	\$582,772.50	\$523,179.95	\$601,843.50	\$624,706.50	\$688,139.84	\$1,042,175.22
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)												
50722	6'X6' CATCHBASIN	1.00	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,471.40	\$6,500.00	\$6,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$8,000.00
90034	6'X7' STORM SEWER CATCHBASIN	1.00	EACH	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$5,451.33	\$7,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$8,000.00
SUBTOTALS					\$12,100.00	\$9,922.73	\$14,000.00	\$13,900.00	\$10,500.00	\$15,700.00	\$10,600.00	\$16,000.00

RESURFACING 2012 - CURB & GUTTER & CASTINGS
W/STORM SEWER
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Castings & Eng Op
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1308 rebuild/new inlets and leads
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1308 large pipe and large SASs
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1315 (new storm)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W1315 (Urban Water Quality)
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water
ACCOUNT NO. ET01-54316-502360 Metro Bus
CONTRACT NO. 6801
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	UNDERGROUND, & TRUCKING, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810515-00-53W1315 (Rain Gardens)												
90035	RAIN GARDEN (UNDISTRIBUTED)	5.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,964.77	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$1,058,061.23	\$1,154,654.81	\$1,190,219.50	\$1,190,311.50	\$1,199,444.40	\$1,269,415.50	\$1,308,983.75	\$2,007,054.32